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                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	G1026
	文件：80.85 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Stay Connected with Heyco Bushings, Grommets, Bumpers & Feet
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	G1026
	文件：81.29 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Heyco Rubber Grommets
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	1026
	文件：103.47 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Heyco-Flex??ounting Brackets
	ETCList of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分類制造商

	

	1026C
	文件：109.19 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Pulse Transformers
	MuRataMurata Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
村田村田制作所

	

	ACS1026T
	文件：166.76 Kbytes
Page：11 Pages


	AC switch family Transient protected AC switch ACSTM

Description

TheACS102-6TbelongstotheAClineswitchfamily.Thishighperformanceswitchcancontrolaloadofupto0.2A.TheACS102-6Tswitchincludesanovervoltagecrowbarstructuretoabsorbtheovervoltageenergy,andagatelevelshifterdrivertoseparatethedigitalcontrollerfrom
	STMICROELECTRONICSSTMicroelectronics
意法半導體意法半導體（ST）集團

	

	ACS1026T
	文件：173.9 Kbytes
Page：11 Pages


	AC switch family Transient protected AC switch (ACS)
	STMICROELECTRONICSSTMicroelectronics
意法半導體意法半導體（ST）集團

	

	ADM1026
	文件：634.54 Kbytes
Page：56 Pages


	Complete Thermal and System Management Controller

PRODUCTDESCRIPTION

TheADM1026isacompletesystemhardwaremonitorformicroprocessor-basedsystems,providingmeasurementandlimitcomparisonofvarioussystemparameters.TheADM1026hasupto19analogmeasurementchannels.Fifteenanalogvoltageinputsareprovided,fiveofwhicharede
	ADAnalog Devices
亞德諾亞德諾半導體技術有限公司

	

	ADM1026
	文件：504.01 Kbytes
Page：55 Pages


	Complete Thermal System Management Controller

TheADM1026isacompletesystemhardwaremonitorformicroprocessor-basedsystems,providingmeasurementandlimitcomparisonofvarioussystemparameters.TheADM1026hasupto19analogmeasurementchannels.Fifteenanalogvoltageinputsareprovided,fiveofwhicharededicatedtomonitoring+
	ONSEMION Semiconductor
安森美半導體安森美半導體公司

	

	ADM1026
	文件：473.41 Kbytes
Page：55 Pages


	Complete Thermal System Management Controller
	ONSEMION Semiconductor
安森美半導體安森美半導體公司

	

	ADM1026JST
	文件：634.54 Kbytes
Page：56 Pages


	Complete Thermal and System Management Controller

PRODUCTDESCRIPTION

TheADM1026isacompletesystemhardwaremonitorformicroprocessor-basedsystems,providingmeasurementandlimitcomparisonofvarioussystemparameters.TheADM1026hasupto19analogmeasurementchannels.Fifteenanalogvoltageinputsareprovided,fiveofwhicharede
	ADAnalog Devices
亞德諾亞德諾半導體技術有限公司

	

	ADM1026JST
	文件：504.01 Kbytes
Page：55 Pages


	Complete Thermal System Management Controller

TheADM1026isacompletesystemhardwaremonitorformicroprocessor-basedsystems,providingmeasurementandlimitcomparisonofvarioussystemparameters.TheADM1026hasupto19analogmeasurementchannels.Fifteenanalogvoltageinputsareprovided,fiveofwhicharededicatedtomonitoring+
	ONSEMION Semiconductor
安森美半導體安森美半導體公司

	

	ADM1026JST-REEL
	文件：634.54 Kbytes
Page：56 Pages


	Complete Thermal and System Management Controller

PRODUCTDESCRIPTION

TheADM1026isacompletesystemhardwaremonitorformicroprocessor-basedsystems,providingmeasurementandlimitcomparisonofvarioussystemparameters.TheADM1026hasupto19analogmeasurementchannels.Fifteenanalogvoltageinputsareprovided,fiveofwhicharede
	ADAnalog Devices
亞德諾亞德諾半導體技術有限公司

	



            

		
        
            
                詳細參數

            

            	型號：G1026

	功能描述：安裝硬件 RG 312-7-2 .438 DIA BLACK 

	RoHS：否 

	制造商：Harwin 

	類型：SMT Cable Clip 

	材料：Phosphor Bronze 

	長度：5 mm 

	電鍍：Tin 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市驚羽科技有限公司
	G1026
	HEYCO
	24+25+/26+27+
	電纜配件
	63528
	一一有問必回一特殊渠道一有長期訂貨一備貨HK倉庫
	詢價
	深圳市佳鑫美電子科技有限公司
	G102DVN
	IOR
	22+
	SO-8
	3200
	絕對原裝自家現貨!真實庫存!歡迎來電!
	詢價
	深圳市金豐威電子科技有限公司
	G102DVN
	IOR
	19+
	SO-8
	1000
	原裝現貨特價銷售/歡迎來電/
	詢價
	深圳市百視威訊電子科技有限公司
	G103
	
	23+
	N/A
	35800
	正品授權貨源可靠
	詢價
	深圳廊盛科技有限公司
	G103
	ASTEC
	22+
	SOT153
	80000
	原裝現貨  歡迎咨詢
	詢價
	深圳市匯萊威科技有限公司
	G103
	ASTEC
	
	SOT153
	265209
	假一罰十原包原標簽常備現貨!
	詢價
	深圳市威爾健半導體有限公司
	G103
	ASTEC
	21+
	SOT153
	50000
	全新原裝正品現貨,支持訂貨
	詢價
	深圳市得捷芯城科技有限公司
	G103
	ASTEC
	23+
	NA/
	4220
	原裝現貨,當天可交貨,原型號開票
	詢價
	深圳市航宇科工半導體有限公司
	G-103
	原廠
	23+
	插頭座
	750
	航宇科工半導體-中國航天科工集團戰略合作伙伴!
	詢價
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	G10-3
	SIEMENS
	98+
	DIP
	3810
	
	詢價
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            更新時間2024-3-8 15:20:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	G1038
	G104
	G-105-0513
	G1056
	G1058
	G106
	G1068
	G-107-0513
	G-107-SI-0511
	G109-15A
	G1092
	G109-3A
	G1095
	G1098
	G-10A-A
	G10-BLK
	G-10-S1
	G10Z-003
	G1101/2-BK005
	G1101/4-BK002
	G1101/8BK002
	G1103/4BK002
	G110NF12BK005
	G110NF18BK005
	G1110
	G1114
	G1120
	G1123
	G1127
	G-1128S-0055
	G-1128S-0060
	G113
	G1132
	G1134
	G-1138S-0044
	G1140
	G1151
	G1155
	G117
	G1176
	G1178
	G1181
	G1193
	G1195
	G119-8


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	G1039
	G1047
	G1052
	G1057
	G1059
	G1062
	G106B
	G-107-SI-0005
	G1089
	G109-15AB
	G1093
	G1094
	G1096
	G10A,AL
	G10B0C-L07LCC0-0000
	G10P473
	G-10-W
	G1101/2-BK002
	G1101/2-NA002
	G1101/4-BK005
	G11011/4-BK003
	G110NF114-BK007
	G110NF14BK005
	G110NF34BK005
	G1112
	G1116
	G1121
	G1-125-009
	G-1128L-0005
	G-1128S-0059
	G-1128S-1110
	G1130
	G-1132-0003
	G1137
	G-1138S-1110
	G1150
	G1152
	G116
	G1174
	G1177
	G1179
	G1182
	G1194
	G1197
	G120
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com
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